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Press Swing Check Valve
• One-piece body design
• EPDM o-ring seal
• Heavy pattern cast brass construction
• Lead free brass material
• Metal to metal disc seal
• 200 WOG
• Max Temp: 248°F
PART # SIZE DESCRIPTION INNER MASTER

400R012-NL 1/2" Press Swing Check Valve 10 160

400R034-NL 3/4" Press Swing Check Valve 10 120

400R001-NL 1" Press Swing Check Valve 5 60

400R114-NL 1-1/4" Press Swing Check Valve 5 40

400R112-NL 1-1/2" Press Swing Check Valve 5 30

400R002-NL 2" Press Swing Check Valve 2 24

PRESS VALVES

Press Ball Valve
Full Port Lead Free
• Lead free DZR brass material
• UPC NSF1-8
• Double O-Ring
• Blow Out Proof Stem
• 250 CWP
• Max Temp: 300°F

Press x FIP Ball Valve 
Full Port Lead Free
• Lead free DZR brass material
• Full port forged brass body
• 250 WOG
• Max Temp: 203°F

Press Ball Valve With Drain
Full Port Lead Free
• Lead free DZR brass material
• Full port forged brass body
• 250 WOG
• Max Temp: 203°F

Press x MIP Ball Valve 
Full Port Lead Free
• Lead free DZR brass material
• Full port forged brass body
• 250 WOG / 150 WSP
• Max Temp: 203°F

PART # SIZE DESCRIPTION INNER MASTER

310R012-NL 1/2” Full Port Press Ball Valve 5 50

310R034-NL 3/4" Full Port Press Ball Valve 5 40

310R001-NL 1" Full Port Press Ball Valve 4 20

310R114-NL 1-1/4" Full Port Press Ball Valve 5 20

310R112-NL 1-1/2” Full Port Press Ball Valve 4 16

310R002-NL 2” Full Port Press Ball Valve 2 8

310R212-NL 2-1/2" Full Port Press Ball Valve 1 6

310R003-NL 3" Full Port Press Ball Valve 1 4

310R004-NL 4" Full Port Press Ball Valve 1 2

320T012-NL 1/2” Press Ball Valve 5 50

320T034-NL 3/4" Press Ball Valve 5 40

320T001-NL 1" Press Ball Valve 4 20

320T114-NL 1-1/4" Press Ball Valve 5 20

320T112-NL 1-1/2” Press Ball Valve 4 16

320T002-NL 2” Press Ball Valve 2 8

320M012-NL 1/2” Press Ball Valve 5 50

320M034-NL 3/4" Press Ball Valve 5 40

320M001-NL 1" Press Ball Valve 4 20

320M114-NL 1-1/4" Press Ball Valve 5 20

320M112-NL 1-1/2” Press Ball Valve 4 16

320M002-NL 2” Press Ball Valve 2 8

310D012-NL 1/2” Press Ball Valve 5 50

310D034-NL 3/4" Press Ball Valve 5 40

310D001-NL 1" Press Ball Valve 4 20

PRESS SWING CHECK VALVES                                                   
• Lead Free Compliant
• One-Piece Body Design
• EPDM O-Ring Seal
• Heavy Pattern Cast Brass

VA
LVES

VALVES
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Gas Ball Valve 
With Screw Driver Slot
• Forged brass body 
• UL approved 1/2”- 3/4” 125 psig
• CSA approved 1/2 psig / 5 psig /125 psig
• 600 WOG / 175 GAS,
• Max Temp: 149°F

Premium Approved 
Lock Handle Ball Valve
Full Port Lead Free
• Lead free DZR brass material
• Threaded & sweat ends available
• CSA, UL, FM, UPC approved
• 600 WOG / 150 WSP
• Max Temp: 300°F

PART # SIZE DESCRIPTION INNER MASTER

S4512 1/2” FIP Gas Ball Valve 10 50

S4534 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve 10 120

S4501 1" FIP Gas Ball Valve 10 120

Hose Ball Valve With Cap
Full Port Lead Free
• Lead free DZR brass material
• Threaded & sweat ends available
• CSA/IAPMO, NSF/ANSI 372, IGC 157
• blow out proof stem
• Cap and chain included
• 600 WOG / 150 WSP
• Max Temp: 300°F

# SWT # IPS SIZE INNER MASTER

CHBV-012-NL THBV-012-NL 1/2” x Hose 10 100

CHBV-034-NL THBV-034-NL 3/4" x Hose 10 100

# SWT # IPS SIZE INNER MASTER

- L-610T014-NL 1/4” 12 144

- L-610T038-NL 3/8" 12 144

L-610C012-NL L-610T012-NL 1/2" 10 100

L-610C034-NL L-610T034-NL 3/4" 10 100

L-610C001-NL L-610T001-NL 1" 5 50

L-610C114-NL L-610T114-NL 1-1/4" 5 25

L-610C112-NL L-610T112-NL 1-1/2" 5 25

L-610C002-NL L-610T002-NL 2" 2 12

L-610C212-NL L-610T212-NL 2-1/2" 2 8

L-610C003-NL L-610T003-NL 3" 2 6

L-610C004-NL L-610T004-NL 4" 2 4

ONE PIECE GAS VALVE                                                   
One piece brass body for leak 
resistance and long valve life.

Gas Ball Valve
Yellow Handle 
• Forged brass body
• UL approved 125 psig, ANSI Z21.15
• CSA approved 1/2 psig / 5 psig /125 psig
• 600 WOG / 175 GAS
• Max Temp: 149°F

PART # SIZE DESCRIPTION INNER MASTER

4512Y 1/2" FIP Gas Ball Valve 10 120

4534Y 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve 10 120

One Piece
Gas Ball Valve 
• One-piece brass body
• Female NPT x Female NPT
• PTFE ball seats
• Blow out proof brass stem
• Pressure Rating: 175 GAS 
• Max Temp: -4° F to 149° F

• Thread conforms to ANSI B1.20.1
• Approvals: ANSI Z21.15/CSA 9.1 for 1/2 psig, 
  ASME B16.44/CR91-002 for 5 psig, 
  ASME B16.33/CGA3.16 for 125 psig
PART # SIZE DESCRIPTION INNER MASTER

OP4512 1/2” FIP Gas Ball Valve 10 120

OP4534 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve 10 120

OP4501 1" FIP Gas Ball Valve 10 50

BALL VALVES

USC

USC

USC

USC

USC

VA
LV

ES

USC

VALVES
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LARGE PEX BALL VALVES                                                 

PART # SIZE DESCRIPTION INNER MASTER

600P114-NL 1-1/4" PEX x PEX 5 25

600P112-NL 1-1/2" PEX x PEX 5 25

600P002-NL 2” PEX x PEX 2 12

Pex Ball Valve
PEX x SWT
• Lead free DZR brass material
• T-Handle
• 600 WOG / 150 WSP
• Max Temp: 300°F

Pex Ball Valve
PEX x SWT 
• Lead free DZR brass material
• Lever Handle
• 600 WOG / 150 WSP
• Max Temp: 300°F

PSBV-012-NL 1/2" x 1/2" PEX x SWT 2 12

PSBV-034-NL 3/4" x 3/4" PEX x SWT 5 25

PSBL-012-NL 1/2" x 1/2" PEX x SWT 5 25

PSBL-034-NL 3/4" x 3/4" PEX x SWT 5 25

PSBL-001-NL 1" x 1" PEX x SWT 2 12

207 Series Gate Valve
Heavy Duty Industrial Grade
• Brass body 
• Full Port
• 200 WOG
• Max Temp: 200°F

207T112-NL 1-1/2" IPS Gate Valve 5 30

207T002-NL 2" IPS Gate Valve 2 20

207T012 1/2" IPS Gate Valve 10 100

207T034 3/4" IPS Gate Valve 10 80

207T001 1" IPS Gate Valve 5 50

207T114 1-1/4" IPS Gate Valve 5 40

207T112 1-1/2" IPS Gate Valve 5 30

207T002 2" IPS Gate Valve 2 20

207T212 2-1/2” IPS Gate Valve 1 8

207T003 3" IPS Gate Valve 1 6

207T004 4" IPS Gate Valve 1 4

# SWT # IPS SIZE INNER MASTER

150C012-NL 150T012-NL 1/2" 10 100

150C034-NL 150T034-NL 3/4" 10 80

150C114-NL 150T114-NL 1-1/4" 6 60

150C112-NL 150T112-NL 1-1/2" 4 40

150C100-NL 150T100-NL 1" 5 30

150C200-NL 150T200-NL 2" 5 20

Inline Check Valve
Spring Loaded
• Lead free brass body
• Sweat / Threaded
• 200 CWP
• Max Temp: 180°F

SPECIALTY VALVES

USC
USC

THINK
BIG

1½"1¼" 2"

Pex Ball Valve
Large Diameter
• Lead free DZR brass material
• Full port forged brass body
• Blow out proof brass stem
• 600 WOG 
• Max Temp: 300°F

USC

VA
LVES

VALVES
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THINK
BIG

LARGE SIZE PEX
FITTINGS

PEX FITTINGS

Brass PEX Adapter
PEX x IPS
• Lead Free

Brass PEX Adapter
PEX x SWT
• Lead Free

EPMA0114-NL 1-1/4” x 1-1/4” 10 60

EPMA0112-NL 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" 10 40

EPMA0200-NL 2" x 2" 5 20

PSFA1101-NL 1-1/4” x 1” 10 80

PSFA0114-NL 1-1/4" x 1-1/4" 10 100

PSFA0112-NL 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" 10 60

PSFA0200-NL 2" x 2" 5 25

Brass PEX Elbow
PEX x PEX
• Lead Free

Brass PEX Tee
PEX x PEX x PEX
• Lead Free

PART # SIZE INNER MASTER

PXLN0114-NL 1-1/4” 10 100

PXLN0112-NL 1-1/2” 10 50

PXLN0200-NL 2” 5 20

PXTE0114-NL 1-1/4” 100 300

PXTE0112-NL 1-1/2” 50 500

PXTE0200-NL 2” 50 300

PXRT1412-NL 1-1/4”  x 1” x 1/2” 10 60

PXRT1413-NL 1-1/4" x 1" x 3/4" 10 80

PXRT1414-NL 1-1/4" x 1" x 1" 10 60

PXRT1401-NL 1-1/4" x 1-1/4" x 1/2" 10 80

PXRT1402-NL 1-1/4" x 1-1/4" x 3/4" 10 80

PXRT1403-NL 1-1/4" x 1-1/4" x 1" 10 70

PXRT1502-NL 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" x 3/4" 10 50

PXRT1503-NL 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" x 1" 10 40

PXRT1521-NL 1-1/2" x 1-1/4" x 1" 10 50

PXRT1504-NL 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" x 1-1/4" 10 30

PXRT2001-NL 2" x 2" x 1/2" 5 25

PXRT2002-NL 2" x 2" x 3/4" 5 25

PXRT2003-NL 2" x 2" x 1" 5 20

PXRT2004-NL 2" x 2" x 1-1/2" 5 20

Brass PEX Coupling
PEX x PEX
• Lead Free

PART # SIZE INNER MASTER

EPCP0114-NL 1-1/4” 10 100

EPCP0112-NL 1-1/2” 10 60

EPCP0200-NL 2” 5 40

EPRC1134-NL 1-1/4” x 3/4” 10 100

EPRC1101-NL 1-1/4" x 1" 10 100

EPRC1534-NL 1-1/2" x 3/4" 10 80

EPRC1501-NL 1-1/2" x 1" 10 80

EPRC1511-NL 1-1/2" x 1-1/4" 10 80

EPRC2015-NL 2" x 1-1/2" 5 40

1½"1¼" 2"

Brass PEX Plug
PEX
• Lead Free

EPPL0114-NL 1-1/4” 10 100

EPPL0112-NL 1-1/2" 10 80

EPPL0200-NL 2" 10 60

PEX Crimp Ring
Copper

EPCR0114-NL 1-1/4” 50 200

EPCR0112-NL 1-1/2" 50 100

EPCR0200-NL 2" 25 100

FI
TT

IN
G

S
FITTINGS
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COPPER PEX
Sweat x PEX Fittings
Features

• Copper PEX
• ASTM F1807

Copper Elbow
Sweat x PEX

Copper Adapter
Sweat x PEX

PART # SIZE INNER MASTER

PXSL1212-NL 1/2” Female Sweat x 1/2” PEX 50 500
PXSL3434-NL 3/4” Female Sweat x 3/4” PEX 50 250
PXSL1010-NL 1” Female Sweat x 1” PEX 50 250
PXSL1234-NL 1/2” Female Sweat x 3/4” PEX 50 250
PXSL1238-NL 1/2” Female Sweat x 3/8” PEX 50 500
PXSL1258-NL 1/2” Female Sweat x 5/8” PEX 50 500
PXSL3412-NL 3/4” Female Sweat x 1/2” PEX 50 250

PART # SIZE INNER MASTER

PSMA1212-NL 1/2” Male Sweat x 1/2” PEX 50 500
PSMA3434-NL 3/4” Male Sweat x 3/4” PEX 50 250
PSMA1010-NL 1” Male Sweat x 1” PEX 25 250
PSFA1212-NL 1/2” Female Sweat x 1/2” PEX 50 500
PSFA3434-NL 3/4” Female Sweat x 3/4” PEX 50 250
PSFA1010-NL 1” Female Sweat x 1” PEX 50 250

Copper Crimp Ring
PEX
• Buy America Compliant Made in Canada

PART # SIZE INNER MASTER

PXFL1212-NL 1/2” Female IP x 1/2” PEX 25 100
PXFL3434-NL 3/4” Female IP x 3/4” PEX 25 100

Brass PEX Elbow 
PEX x Female FIP
• Lead Free

PART # SIZE INNER MASTER

C-EPCR0038 3/8” 100 2000
C-EPCR0012 1/2” 100 2000
C-EPCR0058 5/8” 100 1200
C-EPCR0034 3/4” 100 1200
C-EPCR0100 1” 100 500

FITTINGS PEX FITTINGS 
FITTIN

G
S
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PART # SIZE QTY

AWLN01WH 1” 100

Water Heater Pans 
Available in Aluminum & Black Plastic
• PVC Drain fitting included for 
  1” and 1-1/2”
• Protects your property from 
  water damage

Steel Water Heater Straps
• Adjustable - Fits up to 80 gallon tanks
• Protect your home & family against
  water, fire & explosions
• Easy to install / Corrosion resistant
• Wrap around mount

PART # SIZE QTY

GWHSE55  UP TO 55 GALLONS WITH CLIP 8

GWHSE80  UP TO 80 GALLONS WITH CLIP 8

PART # SIZE QTY

GWHS21 21” x 21” x 18” 5

GWHS24 24” x 24” x 18” 5

Steel Water Heater Stand
• 18 Gauge galvanized steel construction
• 650lb Load rating & up to 52 gallons
• Seismic clips included for secure mounting

PVC MALE ADAPTER - W/ WASHER & LOCK NUT

ALUMINUM # PLASTIC # SIZE QTY

AWHP20 - 20” 10

AWHP22 PWHP22 22” 10

AWHP24 PWHP24 24” 10

AWHP26 PWHP26 26” 10

AWHP28 PWHP28 28” 10

AWHP30 - 30” 10

ACCESSORIES
W

AT
ER

 H
EA

TE
R

WATER HEATER
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PART# SIZE INNER MASTER

681T012-NL 1/2” 10 100
681T034-NL 3/4” 10 100

PART # SIZE INNER MASTER

681T012-NL 1/2” 10 100
681T034-NL 3/4” 10 100

Ball Drip Valve
NPT Thread x NPT Thread
• Lead free brass
• Two piece
• Solid brass ball
• NPT threads
• For horizontal use only

Trap Primer
Pressure Drop Activated
• Lead free brass
• Built in vacuum breaker ports
• Threaded inlet and outlet connection

SPECIALTY VALVES ACCESSORIES
SPECIA

LTY VA
LVES
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PART # DESCRIPTION INNER MASTER

TCP18 18” 1 Carded/25 100

TCP24 24” 1 Carded/25 100

TCP30 30” 1 Carded/25 100

TCP36 36” 1 Carded/25 100

TCP48 48” 1 Carded/25 100

PART # DESCRIPTION INNER MASTER

5GB 5 Gallon Bucket 1 1

5GL 5 Gallon Lid 1 1

5GBLKT White Bucket / Blue Lid 1 1

Universal Thermocouples
• For gas furnaces and 30 millivolt systems
• Positive positioning for quick insertion
• Includes adapter fittings
• Heavy-duty, long-lasting element

5 Gallon Bucket
• All purpose plastic pail
• Features durable plastic construction
• Tapered for easy stacking

ACCESSORIES ACCESSORIES

PRESSURE BALANCE
Shower Cartridge
Features

• Anti-scald capability
• Pressure balance design
• Air tested to avoid leaking
• Gerber replacement
• Works for hot and cold
• All plastic construction
• Stops leaks

PART # DESCRIPTION INNER MASTER

PBGS Rep Shower Cartridge 1 10

AC
CE

SS
O

RI
ES
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Lead Plug
• Lead “Fit All” plug
• Cast iron body
• Square head for wrench

LP200 2” 24 48

LP212 2-1/2” 24 48

LP300 3” 12 24

LP312 3-1/2” 12 24

LP400 4” 6 12

LP412 4-1/2” 6 12

LP500 5” 1 8

LP512 5-1/2” 1 8

LP600 6” 1 8

JBCB-14214 2-1/4" x 2-1/4" 100 200

JBCB-14312 2-1/4" x 3-1/2" 100 200

JBCB-516214 2-5/16" x 2-1/4" 100 200

JBCB-516312 2-5/16" x 3-1/2" 100 200

S-JBCB-14214 2-1/4" x 2-1/4" 100 200

S-JBCB-14312 2-1/4" x 3-1/4" 100 200

S-JBCB-516214 2-5/16" x 2-1/4" 100 200

S-JBCB-516312 2-5/16" x 3-1/4" 100 200

JBEZ-14214 2-1/4" x 2-1/4" 100 200

JBEZ-516214 2-5/16" x 2-1/4" 100 200

JBEZ-516312 2-5/16" x 3-1/2" 100 200

Solid Brass Closet Bolts
• Solid brass bolts
• Nickel plated brass nuts, SS washers
• With plastic grip tight washers

EZ-Snap Brass Closet Bolts
• Quick snap off design 
  no hack saw needed
• Solid brass bolts, nuts, and washers
• With plastic grip tight washers

Boiler Plug
• Boiler tube plug
• Cast iron body
• Square head for wrench

BP200 2” 8 16

BP212 2-1/2” 24 48

BP300 3” 5 10

CI41-320 3" x 2" 12 12

CI41-420 4" x 2" 12 12

CI41-430 4" x 3" 8 8

CI41-440 4" x 4" 8 8

CI43-441 4" x 4" Offset 8 8

Closet Flange
Cast Iron

CFCX4212 4" x 2-1/2" 1 12

CFCX0404 4" x 4" 1 12

CFCX0406 4" x 6" 1 8

Specialty Cast Iron Closet Flange
Extra Heavy / Specialty

CLOSET BOLTS
• 4 Washers
• 2 Nuts & 2 Bolts 

Brass Plated Closet Bolts
• Nickel plated nuts and washers
• Brass plated closet bolts 
• With plastic grip tight washers

CLOSET FLANGES / REPAIR FLANGES / REPAIR
CLO

SET FLA
N

G
ES / REPA

IR

CFCS0402 4" x 2" Shallow Offset 1 12

CFCNH0403 4" x 3" No Hub 1 12

CFCCR0403 4" x 3" Caulk Reducing 1 12

CFCD0404 4" x 4" Deep Offset 1 12



White PTFE Sealing Tape Gray PTFE Sealing Tape

PART # SIZE INNER MASTER LIST PRICE

TTC12520 1/2” x 520 25 250 $1.67

TTC34520 3/4” x 520 25 250 $2.22

TTC1296 1/2” x 1296 25 250 $3.33

PART # SIZE INNER MASTER LIST PRICE

TTC12520G 1/2” x 520 45 250 $1.67

TTC34520G 3/4” x 520 45 250 $2.22

TTC1296G 1/2” x 1296 63 252 $3.33

TTC3496G 3/4" x 1296 45 180 $4.44

Raven PTFE polytetrafluoropolyethylene thread 
sealing tape is a thicker, denser, general-purpose 
thread seal tape. Fewer wraps are necessary to 
affect a leak-proof seal and it applies easily. No 
waste, and no re-taping make sealing joints an easy 
task. Raven thread sealing tape is manufactured 
from PTFE resin, a polymer consisting of recurring 
tetrafluoroethylene monomers (CF2-CF2)n formula.

Composition: 99.6% PTFE < 0.4%
Pigment Color: White
Thickness: 0.0035” +/- 10%
Tensile Strength: 15N / mm2 
Density: 0.8g/cm3

Composition: 99.6% PTFE < 0.4%
Pigment Color: Gray 
Thickness: 0.0035” +/- 10%
Tensile Strength: 15N / mm2 
Density: 0.8g/cm3

Point 
of sale 
display box

Will not harden or crack on the joints

*
*
* Sold in Display Case
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PART # SIZE INNER OUTER

WPLN0038-NL 3/8" 50 400

WPLN0012-NL 1/2" 50 200

WPLN0058-NL 5/8" 50 200

WPLN0034-NL 3/4" 50 150

WPLN0100-NL 1" 50 80

WPRL3412-NL 3/4" x 1/2” 50 200

PART # SIZE INNER OUTER

WPFSL1212-NL 1/2" x 1/2" FIP 25 200

WPFSL3434-NL 3/4" x 3/4" FIP 25 100

PWSL1212-NL 1/2" x 1/2" Female SWT 25 250

PWSL1234-NL 1/2" x 3/4" Female SWT 25 100

PWSL3458-NL 3/4" x 5/8" Female SWT 50 150

PWSL3412-NL 3/4" x 1/2" Female SWT 25 150

PWSL3434-NL 3/4" x 3/4" Female SWT 25 100

WPMSL1212-NL 1/2" x 1/2" Male SWT 25 200

WPMSL1234-NL 1/2" x 3/4" Male SWT 25 200

WPMSL5834-NL 5/8" x 3/4" Male SWT 25 100

WPMSL3434-NL 3/4" x 3/4" Male SWT 25 150

WPML1212-NL 1/2" x 1/2" MIP 25 200

WPML1234-NL 1/2" x 3/4" MIP 25 100

WPML5834-NL 5/8" x 3/4" MIP 25 100

WPML3434-NL 3/4" x 3/4" MIP 25 100

WPML3410-NL 3/4" x 1" MIP 25 100

WPRT1213-NL 1/2" x 1/2" x 3/4" 25 100

WPRT3411-NL 3/4" x 1/2" x 1/2" 25 100

WPRT3413-NL 3/4” x 1/2” x 3/4” 25 100

WPRT3431-NL 3/4" x 3/4" x 1/2" 25 100

WPRT3410-NL 3/4” x 3/4” x 1” 10 150

WPRT1013-NL 1" x 1/2" x 3/4" 10 50

WPRT1121-NL 1" x 1/2" x 1" 10 50

WPRT1031-NL 1" x 3/4" x 1/2" 10 50

WPRT1033-NL 1" x 3/4" x 3/4" 10 50

WPRT1341-NL 1" x 3/4" x 1" 10 50

WPRT1112-NL 1" x 1" x 1/2" 10 50

WPRT1134-NL 1" x 1" x 3/4" 10 50

WPTE0038-NL 3/8" 100 300

WPTE0012-NL 1/2" 50 200

WPTE0034-NL 3/4" 25 100

WPTE0100-NL 1" 10 50

Brass Elbow
F1960 PEX x F1960 PEX
• Lead Free

Brass Elbow
F1960 PEX x Female Sweat
• Lead Free

Brass Elbow
F1960 PEX x Male Sweat
• Lead Free

Brass Elbow
F1960 PEX x MIP
• Lead Free

Brass Swivel Elbow
F1960 PEX x FIP
• Lead Free

Brass Reducing Tee
F1960 PEX 
• Lead Free

Brass Tee
F1960 PEX
• Lead Free

WPDL0012-NL 1/2" x 1/2" FIP 25 150

WPDL0034-NL 3/4" x 3/4" FIP 25 100

Brass Drop Ear Elbow
F1960 PEX x FIP
• Lead Free

FITTINGS F1960 PEX
FITTIN

G
S
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WPPL0038-NL 3/8" 100 1,000

WPPL0012-NL 1/2" 50 600

WPPL0034-NL 3/4" 50 300

WPPL0100-NL 1" 50 150

Brass Plug
F1960 PEX
• Lead Free

WPSFA1212-NL 1/2" x 1/2" Female SWT 50 500

WPSFA1258-NL 5/8" x 1/2" Female SWT 50 400

WPSFA1234-NL 1/2" x 3/4" Female SWT 50 250

WPSFA3412-NL 3/4" x 1/2" Female SWT 50 250

WPSFA3434-NL 3/4" x 3/4" Female SWT 50 250

WPSFA1034-NL 1" x 3/4" Female SWT 50 150

WPSFA1010-NL 1" x 1" Female SWT 25 100

WPSMA1238-NL 3/8" x 1/2" Male SWT 50 700

WPSMA1212-NL 1/2" x 1/2" Male SWT 50 500

WPSMA1234-NL 1/2" x 3/4" Male SWT 25 250

WPSMA3412-NL 3/4" x 1/2" Male SWT 25 250

WPSMA3434-NL 3/4" x 3/4" Male SWT 25 250

WPSMA1034-NL 1" x 3/4" Male SWT 50 150

WPSMA1010-NL 1" x 1" Male SWT 25 150

PART # SIZE INNER MASTER

WPCP0038-NL 3/8" 50 700

WPCP0012-NL 1/2" 50 400

WPCP0058-NL 5/8" 50 250

WPCP0034-NL 3/4" 50 250

WPCP0100-NL 1" 25 100

WPRC1238-NL 1/2" x 3/8" 50 500

WPRC3412-NL 3/4" x 1/2" 50 200

WPRC1034-NL 1" x 3/4" 25 150

PART # SIZE INNER MASTER

WPRC1238-NL 1/2" x 3/8" 50 500

WPRC3412-NL 3/4" x 1/2" 50 200

WPRC1034-NL 1" x 3/4" 25 150

WPFA1212-NL 1/2" x 1/2" FIP 50 250

WPFA1234-NL 1/2" x 3/4" FIP 25 150

WPFA3412-NL 3/4" x 1/2" FIP 25 150

WPFA3434-NL 3/4" x 3/4" FIP 15 150

WPFA3410-NL 3/4" x 1" FIP 50 100

WPFA1010-NL 1" x 1" FIP 50 100

WPMA0012-NL 1/2" x 1/2" MIP 50 250

WPMA1234-NL 1/2" x 3/4" MIP 50 150

WPMA5812-NL 5/8" x 1/2" MIP 50 200

WPMA3412-NL 3/4" x 1/2" MIP 50 200

WPMA3434-NL 3/4" x 3/4" MIP 50 200

WPMA3410-NL 3/4" x 1" MIP 25 100

Brass Adapter
F1960 PEX x Female Sweat
• Lead Free

Brass Adapter
F1960 PEX x MIP
• Lead Free

Brass Adapter 
F1960 PEX x FIP
• Lead Free

Brass Adapter
F1960 PEX x Male Sweat
• Lead Free

Brass Coupling
F1960 PEX x F1960 PEX
• Lead Free

Brass Red. Coupling
F1960 PEX x F1960 PEX
• Lead Free

F1960 PEX FITTINGS 
FI

TT
IN

G
S
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B-FPTE1213 1/2" x 1/2" x 3/4" 25 200

B-FPTE3411 3/4" x 1/2" x 1/2" 10 120

B-FPTE3413 3/4" x 1/2" x 3/4" 10 100

B-FPTE3431 3/4" x 3/4" x 1/2" 10 100

B-FPTE1341 1" x 3/4" x 3/4" 10 80

B-FPTE1033 1" x 1" x 1/2" 10 80

B-FPTE1112 1" x 3/4" x 1" 10 80

B-FPTE3410 1" x 1" x 3/4" 10 80

Poly-Alloy Red. Tee
F1960 PEX
• Lead Free

PART # SIZE INNER MASTER

B-FPLN0012 1/2" 25 250

B-FPLN0034 3/4" 10 120

B-FPLN0100 1" 10 100

B-FPRL3412 3/4'' x 1/2" 10 120

B-FPMA0012 1/2'' x 1/2'' MIP 25 300

B-FPTE0012 1/2" 25 200

B-FPTE0034 3/4" 10 100

B-FPTE0100 1" 10 60

B-FPPCP0012 1/2" 25 500

B-FPPCP0034 3/4" 25 200

B-FPPCP0100 1" 10 100

B-FPRC1034 1" x 3/4" 25 150

B-FPRC1234 1/2" x 3/4" 25 250

B-FPRC1238 1/2" x 3/8" 50 1,000

PART # SIZE INNER MASTER

B-FPPL0012 1/2" 50 800

B-FPPL0034 3/4" 25 400

B-FPPL0100 1" 25 250

Poly-Alloy Elbow
F1960 PEX Elbow
• Lead Free

Poly-Alloy Plug
F1960 PEX
• Lead Free

Poly-Alloy Coupling
F1960 PEX
• Lead Free

Poly-Alloy Adapter
F1960 PEX x MIP
• Lead Free

Poly-Alloy Tee
F1960 PEX
• Lead Free

WIDT0012-NL 1/2” x 12” x 1/2” FIP 15 150

WIDT0034-NL 3/4” x 3/4” x 3/4” FIP 10 100

MFW3412 3/4" x 3/4" x 1/2" 10 40

Brass Drop Ear Tee
F1960 PEX x F1960 PEX x FIP
• Lead Free

Monoflow Tee
F1960 PEX
• Lead Free

FITTINGS F1960 PEX
FITTIN

G
S
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F1960 PEX Stub Outs

ASTM F1960 Expansion PEX Sleeve With Stop Edge

Chrome Plated 1/4 Turn Stops
F1960 PEX Lever Handle

Chrome Plated 1/4 Turn Stops
F1960 PEX Oval Handle

PART # DESCRIPTION INNER MASTER

FSO-12S8 1/2" x 8" Straight Stub Out 1 50

FSO-34S8 3/4" x 8" Straight Stub Out 1 30

FSO-12L8 1/2" x 3-1/2" x 8" Stub Out Elbow 1 50

FSO-34L8 3/4" x 4" x 8" Stub Out Elbow 1 30

FSO-12F8 1/2" x 3-1/2" x 8" Stub Out Elbow - Flange 1 25

FSO-34F8 3/4" x 4" x 8" Stub Out Elbow - Flange 1 20

PART # DESCRIPTION INNER MASTER

FPXSL038 3/8" 40 4,000

FPXSL012 1/2" 20 2,000

FPXSL058 5/8" 50 2,500

FPXSL034 3/4" 40 2,000

FPXSL100 1" 26 1,300

FPXSL114 1-1/4" 10 200

FPXSL112 1-1/2" 10 200

FPXSL200 2" 15 375

• For use installing PEX-a tubing with ASTM F1960 Expansion PEX fittings
• Includes a stop edge to further simplify the use of Expansion PEX fittings

• NSF & UPC Approved
• Lever Handle
• Lead Free

• NSF & UPC Approved
• Oval Handle
• Lead Free

• Accepts sweat, push, and compression Valves
• Enables easy adapting with F1960 PEX system
• Lead Free Compliant

• Lead Free Compliant

• Lead Free Compliant
• 1/4 Turn Lever 

PART # DESCRIPTION INNER MASTER

27-WA1214-NL 1/2" F1960 x 1/4" Comp Angle 10 100

27-WA12-NL 1/2" F1960 x 3/8" Comp Angle 10 100

27-WS12-NL 1/2" F1960 x 3/8" Comp Straight 10 100

SIZE STANDARD ANTI SIPHON INNER MASTER

4” 6204F-NL - 2 40

6” 6206F-NL 62061F-NL 2 40

8” 6208F-NL 62081F-NL 2 40

10” 6210F-NL 62101F-NL 2 40

12” 6212F-NL 62121F-NL 2 40

14” 6214F-NL - 2 40

PART # DESCRIPTION INNER MASTER

1165WIR-NL 1/2” 10 50

CP Frost Free Sillcock 
3/4” Hose  x 1/2” F1960 PEX

PART # DESCRIPTION INNER MASTER

F-82512PR-NL 1/2" F1960 x 3/8" Comp Straight 10 100

F-81512PR-NL 1/2" F1960 x 3/8" Comp Angle 10 100

CP F1960 PEX Sillcock
Oversized Flange

F1960 PEX ACCESSORIES
AC

CE
SS

O
RI

ES
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PEX Ball Valves
F1960 PEX

PEX Ball Valves
F1960 PEX With Drain

Adapter Ball Valves
F1960 PEX x FIP

Adapter Ball Valves
F1960 PEX x MIP

Drop Ear Ice Maker
F1960 PEX x F1960 PEX x COMP

PART # SIZE INNER MASTER

600F012-NL 1/2" F1960 PEX 10 100

600F034-NL 3/4" F1960 PEX 10 100

600F001-NL 1" F1960 PEX 5 50

600F114-NL 1-1/4" F1960 PEX 5 25

600F112-NL 1-1/2" F1960 PEX 5 25

600F002-NL 2" F1960 PEX 2 12

PART # SIZE INNER MASTER

405F012-NL 1/2" F1960 PEX 10 100

405F034-NL 3/4" F1960 PEX 10 100

405F001-NL 1" F1960 PEX 5 50

FSBL-012-NL 1/2" F1960 PEX x SWT 10 100

FSBL-034-NL 3/4" F1960 PEX x SWT 10 100

FSBL-001-NL 1" F1960 PEX x SWT 5 50

Adapter Ball Valves
F1960 PEX x SWT

FFBL-012-NL 1/2" F1960 PEX x FIP 10 100

FFBL-034-NL 3/4" F1960 PEX x FIP 10 100

FFBL-001-NL 1" F1960 PEX  x FIP 5 50

FMBL-012-NL 1/2" F1960 PEX x MIP 10 100

FMBL-034-NL 3/4" F1960 PEX x MIP 10 100

FMBL-001-NL 1" F1960 PEX x MIP 5 50

WIMV12-NL 1/2" x 1/2" x 1/4" COMP 1 60

806W012-NL 1/2" F1960 PEX 20 100

806W034-NL 3/4" F1960 PEX 10 50

807W012-NL 1/2" F1960 PEX 20 100

807W034-NL 3/4" F1960 PEX 10 50

Drop Ear Ball Valves
F1960 PEX x F1960 PEX

Drop Ear Ball Valves
F1960 PEX With Drain

• Lead Free Forged Brass
• Full Port
• 400 PSI (CWP)
• UPC Approved
• Blow-Out Proof Stems
• ASTM F1960

• Lead Free Forged Brass
• Full Port
• 400 PSI (CWP)
• UPC Approved
• Blow-Out Proof Stems
• ASTM F1960

• Lead Free Forged Brass
• Full Port
• 400 PSI (CWP)
• UPC Approved
• Blow-Out Proof Stems
• ASTM F1960

• Lead Free Forged Brass
• Full Port
• 400 PSI (CWP)
• UPC Approved
• Blow-Out Proof Stems
• ASTM F1960

• Lead Free Forged Brass
• Full Port
• 400 PSI (CWP)
• UPC Approved
• Blow-Out Proof Stems
• ASTM F1960

• Lead Free Forged Brass
• Full Port
• 400 PSI (CWP)
• UPC Approved
• Blow-Out Proof Stems
• ASTM F1960

• Lead Free Forged Brass
• Full Port
• 400 PSI (CWP)
• UPC Approved
• Blow-Out Proof Stems
• ASTM F1960

• Lead Free Forged Brass
• Full Port
• 400 PSI (CWP)
• UPC Approved
• Blow-Out Proof Stems
• ASTM F1960

VALVES F1960 PEX
VA

LVES


